Alberto Pinto

LITTLE ST JAMES ISLAND

The 12th of October 2016

ATTENTION :
GENERAL COST ESTIMATE EXCLUDING :
20% OF FEES
TRANSPORT OF ITEMS
ELECTRICIAN AND STONE INSTALLATION
HOTELS AND FLIGHTS
MAJOR ANTICS AND ART PIECES

PRICES INTHIS COST ESTIMATE HAVE BEEN STUDIED TO THE CLOSEST BUT
MIGHT VARIATE AROUND 10% A5 ALOT OF ITEMS ARE CUSTOM MADE
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Little StJames

ITEMS
wall painting & ceiling
KITCHEM: wall painting

1 rug

underlay & installation

1 sofa with wood upholstery
with 3 cushions
+ fabric

Island

44 903,00
19 412,00

21 140,00
2 145,00

16 500,00
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