

Alberto Pinto

LITTLE ST JAMES ISLAND

The 12th of October 2016

**ATTENTION :
GENERAL COST ESTIMATE EXCLUDING :
20% OF FEES
TRANSPORT OF ITEMS
ELECTRICIAN AND STONE INSTALLATION
HOTELS AND FLIGHTS
MAJOR ANTICS AND ART PIECES**

**PRICES IN THIS COST ESTIMATE HAVE BEEN STUDIED TO THE CLOSEST BUT
MIGHT VARIATE AROUND 10% AS A LOT OF ITEMS ARE CUSTOM MADE**

Little St James Island

ITEMS

wall painting & ceiling	44 903,00
KITCHEN: wall painting	19 412,00
1 rug	21 140,00
underlay & installation	2 145,00
1 sofa with wood upholstery with 3 cushions + fabric	16 500,00

